________________General Description
The MAX4200–MAX4205 are ultra-high-speed, open-
loop buffers featuring high slew rate, high output cur-
rent, low noise, and excellent capacitive-load-driving
capability. The MAX4200/MAX4201/MAX4202 are sin-
gle buffers, while the MAX4203/MAX4204/MAX4205 are
dual buffers. The MAX4201/MAX4204 have integrated
50Ω termination resistors, making them ideal for driv-

________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
19-1338; Rev 3; 3/07
_______________Ordering Information
___________Typical Application Circuit
MAX4201
REXT*
50Ω
*RL = RT + REXT
RT*
50Ω 50Ω CABLE
OUTIN
COAXIAL CABLE DRIVER
PART PIN-PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
PKG
CODE
MAX4200ESA 8 SO — S8-2
MAX4200EUK-T 5 SOT23-5 AABZ U5-1
MAX4201ESA 8 SO — S8-2
MAX4201EUK-T 5 SOT23-5 ABAA U5-1
MAX4202ESA 8 SO — S8-2
MAX4202EUK-T 5 SOT23-5 ABAB U5-1
MAX4203ESA 8 SO — S8-2
MAX4203EUA-T 8 µMAX-8 — U8-1
MAX4204ESA 8 SO — S8-2
MAX4204EUA-T 8 µMAX-8 — U8-1
MAX4205ESA 8 SO — S8-2
MAX4205EUA-T 8 µMAX-8 — U8-1
PART
NO. OF
BUFFERS
INTERNAL
OUTPUT
TERMINATION
(Ω)
PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4204 2 50 8 SO/µMAX
MAX4200 1 — 8 SO, 5 SOT23
MAX4201 1 50 8 SO, 5 SOT23
MAX4205 2 75 8 SO/µMAX
MAX4202 1 75 8 SO, 5 SOT23
MAX4203 2 — 8 SO/µMAX
___________________________Selector Guide
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.